
UC Santa Barbara (4-3) -vs- UC San Diego (2-5)
09/14/2022 at La Jolla, CA (Canyonview Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/14/2022
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: La Jolla, CA
Venue: Canyonview Aquatic Center
Attendance: 110

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UC Santa Barbara 3 1 4 4 12
UC San Diego 3 2 2 1 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:22 UCSD G Rhys Bugelli
1st 6:55 UCSB G Tommy Hawkins
1st 5:12 UCSD G-E Brendon Fezzey
1st 3:52 UCSB G Luke Redoutey
1st 0:36 UCSB G Dash McFarland
1st 0:17 UCSD G Max Carrillo
2nd 4:43 UCSB G-P Mason Chambliss
2nd 2:50 UCSD G-E Miles  Wilson
2nd 0:46 UCSD G Connor McManigal
3rd 7:01 UCSB G Logan Sutter
3rd 6:34 UCSD G Brendon Fezzey
3rd 6:09 UCSB G Sam Nangle
3rd 1:30 UCSB G-E Dash McFarland
3rd 1:08 UCSD G Luca Rago
3rd 0:32 UCSB G Adam Gyenis
4th 7:38 UCSB G Tommy Hawkins
4th 5:14 UCSB G-E Mason Chambliss
4th 3:27 UCSB G Dash McFarland
4th 1:41 UCSD G Manuel Augusto
4th 0:32 UCSB G Sam McKenzie

Team Statistics

UCSB UCSD
Shots 37 27
Goals 12 8
Assists 10 7
Points 22 15
Exclusions 15 11
Steals 9 8
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 2:47 UCSB E Dash McFarland
1st 4:50 UCSD E Connor McManigal
1st 5:22 UCSB E Tommy Hawkins
1st 6:29 UCSB E Henry Allen
2nd 0:08 UCSB E-P Ryan Brosnan
2nd 1:24 UCSD E Brendon Fezzey
2nd 3:03 UCSB E Dash McFarland
2nd 4:13 UCSB E Luke Redoutey
2nd 4:43 UCSD E-P Kaden Likins
2nd 5:10 UCSD E Bennett Axline
2nd 6:28 UCSB E Sam Nangle
3rd 1:40 UCSD E Kaden Likins
3rd 3:17 UCSB E Brock Zamanian
3rd 4:30 UCSB E Logan Sutter

3rd 4:53 UCSD
E-
MAM Vedran Latkovic

3rd 4:53 UCSD E Vedran Latkovic
3rd 5:28 UCSD E Manuel Augusto
3rd 7:17 UCSB E Henry Allen
4th 0:11 UCSB E Ryan Matarangas
4th 0:15 UCSB E Sam McKenzie
4th 1:55 UCSB E Luke Redoutey
4th 2:44 UCSD E Vedran Latkovic
4th 2:44 UCSB E Adam Gyenis
4th 3:48 UCSD E Miles  Wilson
4th 4:43 UCSB E Leo Ohannessian
4th 5:33 UCSD E Brendon Fezzey



Individual
 
 
UC Santa Barbara 12

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
12/
13 Jonathan Matarangas 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14/
23 James Oriskovich 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
22/
19 Hayes Beamon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1A Levi Lentin 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
1 Danny Roland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Dash McFarland 5 3 0 3 2 2 0 0-0
3 Ryan Brosnan 4 0 3 3 1 0 1 0-0
4 Logan Sutter 4 1 2 3 1 0 0 1-0
5 Tommy Hawkins 6 2 1 3 1 1 1 0-0
6 Colton Gregory 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Sam Nangle 3 1 0 1 1 3 2 0-0
8 Shane Hoover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Mason Chambliss 3 2 2 4 0 0 3 1-0
10 Adam Gyenis 4 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
11 Henry Allen 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0-0
13 Ryan Matarangas 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
15 Will Coons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Sam McKenzie 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
17 Ryan Strauss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Leo Ohannessian 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
20 Luke Redoutey 3 1 0 1 2 0 1 0-0
21 Brock Zamanian 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1-1
24 Zac Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 37 12 10 22 15 9 9 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Danny Roland 16:00 3 5
1A Levi Lentin 16:00 5 3

Totals 8 8

UC San Diego 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
11/
13 Connor MacMitchell 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 Alexander  Nemeth 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Will Riley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Vedran Latkovic 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0-0
5 Connor McManigal 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
6 Max Abravanel 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
7 Miles  Wilson 4 1 1 2 1 0 1 0-0
8 Manuel Augusto 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 0-0
9 Max Carrillo 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
12 Matthew Wastila 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Brendan Nugent 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0-0
15 Rhys Bugelli 5 1 1 2 0 2 4 0-2
16 Bennett Axline 1 0 0 0 1 4 0 0-0
17 Brendon Fezzey 2 2 0 2 2 1 1 0-0
22 Luca Rago 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
24 Kaden Likins 4 0 3 3 2 0 0 1-1

Totals 27 8 7 15 11 12 8 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Alexander  Nemeth 32:00 12 15

Totals 12 15


